
8M Alena Barton

5W Sofia Barton

MONKEY MAYHEM PIZZA PARTY

GRADE

3C

7G

7D

K-Full

Katelyn Martin

Jake Nieporte

Emily Simms

Susie Beattie 

TJ Beattie

Adeline Durgin

Jared Durgin

Bryce Eads

Hunter Eads

Logan Eads

6E

STUDENT

Cara Beattie

Marie Beattie

AUTOGRAPH

VIP SEATING

GRADE STUDENT

3C Gabby Beacock

K-Full Josh Beacock

4J

7D

7G

4J

3C

K

1K

6H

K-Full

7D

5H

6H

Reilly Sommerville

Nick Spiegla

Miranda Taylor

Ashton Winder

Jared Durgin

3C Cara Beattie

K-Full TJ Beattie

6E Nolan Braun

7G

2S

Sally Smith

Adelene Sommerville

Avery Sommerville

MAGAZINE PRIZE WINNERS

4F Eva Finni

3C Ayden Graham

3C Ryan Gramza

4F Ethan Ell

3C Charlie Everhart

5H Jack Everhart

K-Full Bryce Eads

7D Hunter Eads

5H Logan Eads

4J Bobby Diana

1K Adeline Durgin

6H

6E

4J

8D

Trey Koch

Matthew Lang

Michael Lang

4J Matthew Hartness

7D Rachael Hartness

3C Joe Koch

6H Katelyn Martin

6E Chloe Maushart

7D

4J

K-Full Connor Longbottom

2S

7D

Rylee Longbottom

Aron Lynd

2S Ava Royse

4J Emily Simms

7D Sally Smith

6E

Skylar Maushart

Derek Moore

Jake Nieporte

Delaney RainsK-Full

K Nick Spiegla

7G Miranda Taylor

1K Elliott Thompson

7G

4J

Adelene Sommerville

Avery Sommerville

3C Reilly Sommerville

2S Ashton Winder

6H Brandon Winkler

2S Sheridan Threet

3C Abby Trainor

3C Lydia Tucker

K-Full Bryce Eads

7D Hunter Eads

5H Logan Eads

3C Cara Beattie

K-Full TJ Beattie

1K Adeline Durgin

6H Jared Durgin

2S MaryJane Woodington Velez 

K-Full Jacob Ziebold

7G Shelby West

6H Katelyn Martin

4J Derek Moore

6E Jake Nieporte

4F Ethan Ell

7D Rachel Hartness

7D Aron Lynd

4J Avery Sommerville

3C Reilly Sommerville

K Nick Spiegla

4J Emily Simms

7D Sally Smith

7G Adelene Sommerville

7G Miranda Taylor

2S Sheridan Threet

2S Ashton Winder


